
Faculty Advisor Magalie Han x.8085 CSEPrequest.jmsb@concordia.ca

Faculty Advisor Amanda Holt x. 4611 fofa.studyabroad@concordia.ca

Faculty Advisor Sakib Shahid x. 3066 Sakib.shahid@concordia.ca

Department Advisor Ext. Email Department Assistant Ext. Email

Applied Human Sciences Alison Piela x. 2263 alison.piela@concordia.ca Stephen Stanislas x. 3330 undergraduate.ahsc@concordia.ca

Biology

Ian Fergusson & Patrick 

Gulick x. 3400 Leonie.Morris@concordia.ca  Leonie Morris x. 3400 Leonie.Morris@concordia.ca 

Chemistry and Biochemistry Dr. Gregor Kos x. 3374 chembiochem.advising@concordia.ca Elizabeth Montesano x. 3366 chembiochem.advising@concordia.ca

Classics, Modern Languages & Linguistics Sandra Woywod-Pagé x. 2300 sandra.woywod-page@concordia.ca

Silvana Novembre also advises - 

no assistant. x5716 silvana.novembre@concordia.ca

Communication Studies Jeremy Stolow x. 3325 jeremy.stolow@concordia.ca Marcella Di Claudio x. 5055 ugradcoms@concordia.ca

Economics Dr Ivan Tchinkov x. 3907 upd.econ@concordia.ca Melissa Faisal x. 3903 melissa.faisal@concordia.ca 

Education ‐ Child Studies Sheri Bernier x. 2029 Sheri.Bernier@concordia.ca General Information x. 2004 education.info@concordia.ca

Education ‐ ECEE Sheri Bernier x. 2029 Sheri.Bernier@concordia.ca General Information x. 2004 education.info@concordia.ca

Education ‐ TESL Victoria Aimar x. 2031

education.tesl@concordia.ca; 

victoria.aimar@concordia.ca General Information x. 2004 education.info@concordia.ca

English Darragh Languay x. 5418 darragh.languay@concordia.ca Julia Clark-Combot x. 2340 Julia.clarkcombot@concordia.ca

English ‐ Creative Writing Angela Alleyne x. 2343 angela.alleyne@concordia.ca Julia Clark-Combot x. 2340 Julia.clarkcombot@concordia.ca

Études Françaises ‐ Language and 

Literature Nassima Saber x. 7509 etfran.lang_lit@concordia.ca Leandro Cuzzocrea x. 7500 etudes.francaise@concordia.ca

Études Françaises ‐ Traduction Orthendy Charles x. 7518 etfran.traduction@concordia.ca Leandro Cuzzocrea x. 7500 etudes.francaise@concordia.ca

Health, Kinesiology and Applied 

Physiology Dr. Robert Panenic x. 3308 hkapadvising@concordia.ca Svetlana Belkin x. 3327 Svetlana.Belkin@concordia.ca 

Geography, Planning and Environment ‐ 

Geography and Environment AKA Urban 

Planning Dr. Pierre Gauthier x. 2053 pierre.gauthier@concordia.ca Marilyn Malofy x. 2446 marilyn.malofy@concordia.ca

Geography, Planning and Environment ‐ 

Env. Science, Human Environment, 

Geography

Ted Rutland END JUNE, 

2023 x. 3492 zachary.patterson@concordia.ca Marilyn Malofy x. 2446 marilyn.malofy@concordia.ca

History 

History Advisor New 

Advisor in June 2023 x. 2435 history.advisor@concordia.ca Helene Medeiros x. 2435 helene.medeiros@concordia.ca

Journalism Magda Konieczna x.2466
elyse.amend@concordia.ca / 

magda.konieczna@concordia.ca Vanessa Pizzichemi x. 5054 undergraduate.journalism@concordia.ca

Liberal Arts College Sita Zarrabian x. 2565 Sita.zarrabian@concordia.ca Sita Zarrabian x. 2565 sita.zarrabian@concordia.ca

Loyola College for Sustainability and 

Diversity: Diversity and Contemporary 

World Rebecca Tittler x. 2125 rebecca.tittler@concordia.ca Rebecca Tittler x. 2125 loyolacollege.fas@concordia.ca

Mathematics & Statistics Dr. Debaraj Sen x. 3241 debaraj.sen@concordia.ca Bonnie Janicki x. 3222 ugrad.mathstat@concordia.ca

Philosophy Pablo Gilabert x. 2500 philosophy.advising@concordia.ca Candace Mooers x. 2500 philosophy.fas@concordia.ca

Physics Natalja Zazubovits x. 5167 natalja.zazubovits@concordia.ca Marie‐Anne Cheong Youne x. 3270 Marie‐Anne.CheongYoune@concordia.ca 

Political Science Dr. Leander Schneider x. 5220 polisci.UPD@concordia.ca Kathryn Rawlings x.5220 polisci@concordia.ca

Psychology

PSYC Advisor    Kim 

Archer 2222 psychology.advising@concordia.ca Karen Holder x. 2223 Psychology.Undergraduate@concordia.ca

Religions and Cultures Marc Lalonde x. 2047 marc.lalonde@concordia.ca Munit Merid x. 2065 religion@concordia.ca

School of Irish Studies Matina Skalkogiannis x. 8711 matina.skalkogiannis@concordia.ca  x. 8711 irishstudies@concordia.ca

School of Community and Public Affairs Perry Calce x. 2579 perry.calce@concordia.ca Perry Calce x. 2579 perry.calce@concordia.ca 

Undergraduate Academic Advisors 2023/2024
John Molson School of Business

Faculty of Fine Arts

Gina Cody School of Engineering and Computer Science

Faculty of Arts and Science
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Simone de Beauvoir Institute ‐ Women’s 

Studies

Sexuality Studies 

Marlihan Lopes x.2370 sexualityadvising@concordia.ca Women's Studies:  Linda Bowes x.2373 linda,bowes@concordia.ca

Sociology & Anthropology Aaron Brauer x. 7333 aaron.brauer@concordia.ca Marion Whyte x. 2141 socanth.fas@concordia.ca
Theological Studies André Gagné x. 2993 andre.gagne@concordia.ca Scott Royle x2475 theological.studies@concordia.ca
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